Динамометрические инструменты
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SQUARE
DRIVE
TORQUE
RANGE
FINE
SCALE
OVERALL
LENGTH
NET
WT.
(INCH) (NM) (NM) (INCH) (MM) (KGS)
TQW/RT/3-8/25 38905 3/8 5 - 25 0.1 12.7 323  0.765
TQW/RT/3-8/50 38906 3/8 10 - 50 0.5 15.7 400  0.983
TQW/RT/1-2/100 38910 1/2 20- 100 0.5 15.7 400 0.998
TQW/RT/1-2/200 38911 1/2 40 - 200 0.5 20.4 517 1.36
TQW/RT/1-2/340 38912 1/2 60 - 340 1 24.4 620  1.73
TQW/RT/3-4/750 38922 3/4 150 - 750 2.5 47.6 1210 5.85
TQW/RT/0-1/1000 38926 1 200 - 1000 2.5 59.0 1500  7.43
D10 00509 Torque wrench merchandiser stand (Torque wrench not included)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCURACY
± 4%

Digital Torque Wrenches
a. STANDARD SERIES
b. PRO SERIES
c. PRO+ SERIES
41
NEW!
Interchangeable Head
PRO+ SERIES
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE DRIVE FOR USE WITH
(MM) (INCH)
SPARE HEAD ONLY
HD/TQW/9-12/3-8 38850 9 x 12 3/8 TQW/DI-AM/3-8/135, TQW/DI-M/3-8/135, TQW/DI/3-8/135
HD/TQW/9-12/1-2 38851 9 x 12 1/2 TQW/DI-AM/1-2/135, TQW/DI-M/1-2/135, TQW/DI/1-2/135
HD/TQW/14-18/1-2 38852 14 x 18 1/2 TQW/DI-AM/1-2/340, TQW/DI-M/1-2/340, TQW/DI/1-2/340
HD/TQW/14-18/3-4 38853 14 x 18 3/4 TQW/DI-AM/3-4/340, TQW/DI-M/3-4/340, TQW/DI/3-4/340
±2˚
ANGLE
ACCURACY
±2% CW
±3% CCW
TORQUE
ACCURACY
12 LED light panel located on sides of the handle
for clear visibility while working sideways
LED Panel turns from green to red on reaching
required torque level
ORDERING INFORMATION
* Only on PRO+ Series
** Only on PRO & PRO+ Series
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SQUARE
DRIVE
TORQUE
RANGE
TORQUE
ACCURACY
END FITTING
SIZE ( HXW)
(INCH) (NM) (FT-LB) (IN-LB) (KG-CM) (MM)
TQW/DI/3-8/135 38800 3/8 6.8 ~ 135 5 ~ 99.5 60 ~ 1195 69 ~ 1378
± 2% CW,
± 3% CCW
9 X 12
TQW/DI/1-2/135 38801 1/2 6.8 ~ 135 5 ~ 99.5 60 ~ 1195 69 ~ 1378 9 X 12
TQW/DI/1-2/200 38802 1/2 10 ~ 200 7.4 ~ 147.5 88 ~ 1770 102 ~ 2041 14 X 18
TQW/DI/1-2/340 38803 1/2 17 ~ 340 12.5 ~ 250.7 150 ~ 3009 173 ~ 3469 14 X 18
TQW/DI/3-4/340 38804 3/4 17 ~ 340 12.5 ~ 250.7 150 ~ 3009 173 ~ 3469 14 X 18
B. PRO SERIES (WITH MEMORY FUNCTION)
•  With interchangeable head, memory function that can store up to 50
readings
•  Operator can store up to 9 pre-set torque values - a time saving feature
in repetitive applications
C. PRO+ SERIES (WITH MEMORY & ANGLE FUNCTION)
•  Most versatile single wrench for torque & angle tightening, eliminates the need
to buy a separate angle wrench
•  Angle tightening eliminates any friction issue thus ensuring complete safety
•  Store up to 9 pre-set torque values - a time saving feature in repetitive
applications
•  Memory function that stores upto 50 readings
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SQUARE
DRIVE
TORQUE
RANGE
TORQUE
ACCURACY
END FITTING
SIZE ( HXW)
(INCH) (NM) (FT-LB) (IN-LB) (KG-CM) (MM)
TQW/DI-M/3-8/135 38810 3/8 6.8 ~ 135 5 ~ 99.5 60 ~ 1195 69 ~ 1378
± 2% CW,
± 3% CCW
9 X 12
TQW/DI-M/1-2/135 38811 1/2 6.8 ~ 135 5 ~ 99.5 60 ~ 1195 69 ~ 1378 9 X 12
TQW/DI-M/1-2/200 38812 1/2 10 ~ 200 7.4 ~ 147.5 88 ~ 1770 102 ~ 2041 14 X 18
TQW/DI-M/1-2/340 38813 1/2 17 ~ 340 12.5 ~ 250.7 150 ~ 3009 173 ~ 3469 14 X 18
TQW/DI-M/3-4/340 38814 3/4 17 ~ 340 12.5 ~ 250.7 150 ~ 3009 173 ~ 3469 14 X 18
Resolution:
0.1N-m/ 0.1 ft-lb/1 in-lb/1 kg-cm
LED Pattern:
2 red + 10 green
Resolution:
0.1N-m/ 0.1 -lb/1 in-lb/1 kg-cm & 1°
LED Pattern:
2 red + 10 green
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SQUARE
DRIVE
TORQUE
RANGE
TORQUE &
ANGULAR
ACCURACY
END FITTING
SIZE ( HXW)
(INCH) (NM) (FT-LB) (IN-LB) (KG-CM) (MM)
TQW/DI-AM/3-8/135 38820 3/8 6.8 ~ 135 5 ~ 99.5 60 ~ 1195 69 ~ 1378
± 2% CW,
± 3% CCW
&
± 2˚
9 X 12
TQW/DI-AM/1-2/135 38821 1/2 6.8 ~ 135 5 ~ 99.5 60 ~ 1195 69 ~ 1378 9 X 12
TQW/DI-AM/1-2/200 38822 1/2 10 ~ 200 7.4 ~ 147.5 88 ~ 1770 102 ~ 2041 14 X 18
TQW/DI-AM/1-2/340 38823 1/2 17 ~ 340 12.5 ~ 250.7 150 ~ 3009 173 ~ 3469 14 X 18
TQW/DI-AM/3-4/340 38824 3/4 17 ~ 340 12.5 ~ 250.7 150 ~ 3009 173 ~ 3469 14 X 18
A. STANDARD SERIES
•  With interchangeable head and 4 control buttons
Resolution:
0.1N-m/ 0.1 ft-lb/1 in-lb/1 kg-cm